
 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

KURUKSHETRA 

No:                                                                                             Dated: 08/11/2023 

 

 
CALL OF QUOTATIONS FOR ELECTRICAL ITEMS 

 

 Quotations for the electrical items (list attached) from the reputed firm are 

invited in the name of Chief Warden (Hostels). 

 Sealed quotations should be reached (by Post or by Hand) in the office of Chief 

Warden (Hostels) on or before 14/11/2023.  

 Contact Mr. Umesh & Mr. Navneet Kumar for any query 9728334760 & 

9996019632. 

Terms & Conditions 

1. Quotation can be sent by post or can be submitted by hand in the office of Chief Warden 

(Hostels). 

2. Delivery at, Hostels  NIT Kurukshetra  

3. Price should be inclusive of all taxes.  

4. Firm should have GST Number.  

5. Quotations of items should be as per the specification 

6. Last date to submit quotation is 14/11/2023.  

7. If any quotation not found according to the specification the same will be cancelled.  

8. Delivery period – 7 days (After purchase order) 

9. Chief Warden (Hostels) has the right to cancel any quotation without any reason.   

 

Sr.  

No 

Items 

Name 

Total  

Qty. 

in  

Nos. 

 Technical Specification 

Price in 

Rs 

( Per 

Peace. ) 

Brand  

Name 

As per the 

specification  

Yes/No 

1 

Electric 

Water  

Geyser 

44 

Product Category- Storage Geyser 

Capacity - 50 Ltrs 

Guarntee/ Warranty- 5 Year on Tank, 2 

Year on heating element  

Mount Type- Vertical 

Rating- 5 Star/ 3 Star 

Brand- USHA, Havells, Orient, Racold, RR       

 


